CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS
TESTING
Automatic stand-alone
control console for concrete,
cement and steel testing
Ergonomic and Automatic Computerized Control Console for

sensors to be connected and used immediately
Specifications
How to order and upgrade your system
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
50-C20L82
AUTOMAX Ultimate stand alone power and control
console for the control of up to 2 (expandable to 4)
testing frames. PC included. 230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
50-C20L84
Automax Ultimate stand alone power and control
console for the control of up to 2 (expandable to 4)
testing frames. PC included. 110 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph
PC and Software
50-SW/DM (included)
Software module for compression, indirect
tensile, 3 points and 4 points flexural tests
on different types of specimens
50-SW/EM
Software module for Elastic modulus
and Poisson’s ratio determination
50-SW/DC
Software module for Displacement Controlled Tests to
EN 14651, 14488-3, 14488-5, UNI 11039-2, ASTM C1550,
C1609, UNE 83515 or customizable test procedures
50-SW/UTS
Software module for Steel Tensile Testing
Upgrading Information
50-C10D/3F
AUTOMAX System upgrade for a third frame connection
and control. Frame selection will be made via PC
50-C20E/4F
AUTOMAX System upgrade for a fourth frame connection
and control. Frame selection will be made via PC
50-KLAB/E
LinK-LAB Enterprise laboratory connectivity package for
machines controlled by PC via DATAMANAGER Software
50-D1950/SM
High resolution integrated smart camera with flexible arm
50-D1950/RA
Rigid arm for TESTVIEW PRO smart camera
50-D1950/K
Barcode reader
50-D1950/SR
SID READER software module allowing the smart camera
to read and recognize the barcode. To be purchased
along with D1950/SM and D1950/K (optional)
50-D1650/200K
200 mm digital caliper
50-D1650/K1
Bluetooth emitter for caliper
50-D20L827/FA
Flexible arm for Ultimate PC
11   www.controls-group.com
© 2024 CONTROLS — The designs and specifications of any CONTROLS products may be subject to change without notice. AUTOMAX Ultimate | 01.2024
CONTROLS Customer Care
As one of the longest established manufacturing companies in the
world of Construction Materials Testing solutions, we are dedicated to